©

SINOTRUST

SINOTRUST CHEMICAL CO. LTD.

NO.813 SELF TRADE BUILDING F.T.Z. DALIAN CHINA

Product Name:
CAS NO.:
Batch No.:
Quantity:
MFG Date:
EXP.Date:

DCOIT-30
64359-81-5
SMD0303
420 KG
2020/3/20
2021/3/19

This is to certify that the shipment identified below has been representatively Sampled and analyzed
according to quality control program of the manufacture.The results of these analysis are listed as below.

Item/Ti H Standard/¥EHr1E Result/#r il & &
Clear, Pale yellow liquid Conform
Appearance/4 o N o
PP M A o
Total Active Ingredient.%
=30. :
S o B % 300 3088

FAREFE: i, #9L, BHIRF.

Storage Condition: At room temperature, In dark place, In tightly closed container.

é’E‘L Z%\ : é\%

Conclusion: Conform

For and on behalf of
SINOTRUST CHEMICAL CO, LTD
KELZLENHXWEFTR AT

------------------------------------------------------

Authorized Signature(s)




