

SINOTRUST CHEMICAL CO. LTD.

NO.813 SELF TRADE BUILDING F.T.Z. DALIAN CHINA

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

=

Product Name:	DCOIT-30
CAS NO.:	64359-81-5
Batch No.:	SMD0303
Quantity:	420 KG
MFG Date:	2020/3/20
EXP.Date:	2021/3/19

=

This is to certify that the shipment identified below has been representatively Sampled and analyzed according to quality control program of the manufacture. The results of these analysis are listed as below.

Item/项目	Standard/指标值	Result/检测结果
Appearance/外观	Clear, Pale yellow liquid 浅黄色透明液体	Conform 符合
Total Active Ingredient.% 活性物含量/%	≥30.0	30.88
存储条件: 室温,避光,密闭保存。 Storage Condition: At room temperature, In dark place, In tightly closed container.		

结论: 合格 Conclusion: Conform

> For and on behalf of SINOTRUST CHEMICAL CO. LTD 大连亿鑫化学有限公司

Authorized Signature(s)